
Applicazio

ni Auto

FORD

FORD 

TRANSIT 

Autobus 

(FD_ _, 

FB_ _, 

FS_ _, 

FZ_ _, 

FC_ _)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.4 TDCi 2006/04 - 2402 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel H9FD

2.4 TDCi 

4x4

2006/11 - 

2014/08

2402 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel H9FB

https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-diesel-denso-ford-2-4.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-diesel-denso-ford-2-4.html


FORD 

TRANSIT 

Furgonat

o (FA_ _)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.4 TDCi 

4x4

2006/11 - 

2014/08

2402 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel H9FB

2.4 TDCi 

RWD

2006/04 - 

2014/08

2402 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel H9FD

FORD 

TRANSIT 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (FM_ 

_, FN_ _)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



2.4 TDCi 

4x4

2006/11 - 

2014/08

2402 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel H9FB

2.4 TDCi 

RWD

2006/04 - 

2014/08

2402 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel H9FD

2.4 TDCi 

RWD

2006/04 - 

2014/08

2402 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel H9FB


